
NUMERO: 05

 

PREÇO BASE SP

PESO LIQUIDO  ( kg )

CODIGO DE BARRA CLASS.FISCAL IPI%

CST

      LANÇAMENTO - Março 2017

Eixo Comando de Válvulas 

32,450

3.864,56

CINPAL Nº

REFERÊNCIA

DESCRIÇÃO / APLICAÇÃO 

VOLVO

 

21110845

010

848310207899492033794

41.33.1185

OBSERVAÇÃO 

0%

22431885

MOTOR VE-13 LITROS
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